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Christmas Hollday Operatlng Hours

»_Monday - 23 Decemberw CLOSED

| Tuesday 24T Decem berw - W(?HIN_OSED
Wednesday 25 December CLOSED

Thursday '26 December CLOSED
”Frlday E 27 Decem berﬁwC“LbSED_”“
“Saturday 28 December CLOSED
Sunday 29 December ~ CLOSED
‘Monday 30 December ~ 8.00am-11.00am

Tuesday 31 December 8.00am- 11 ooém
Wednesday 1 January CLOSED

Thursday 2 January  8.00am-11.00am
Fridey 3 January  8.00am-11.00am

Saturday - 4 January 9 OOam 12: OOpm

Sunday 5 January  CLOSED

To find the nearest Clinical Labs Collection Centre please
visit Clinicallabs.com.au/location or scan the QR code.

1300 134 111
clinicallabs.com.au




